TEFCOLD %

COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

38477 / EXTRA2500CD

Position

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

N/A

ltemNo

51642
38546
38547
38553
38557
38561
38562
38563
38568
38569
38570
38597
38573
38576
38575
38577
38578
46613
46823
38584
54745
55046
38586
38589
38590
38592
38593
38585
38595

Description

Side Glass

Lower Side Panel

Air Return Grid

Front Panel

Dec Lower Front Panel
Canopy

Adjustable Foot

Bottom Tray

Back Panel

Shelf Bracket Tilt

Shelf

Price Holder

Compressor

Fan Motor

Fan

Condenser

Fan Grid

Water Evaporating Coil
Drip Tray

Digital Controller X\W20LRT
Digital Controller XWi70K
Control Board for XWi70K
Evaporator

Evaporator Fan

LED Light 1200mm
Cable

Cover

PCB Board

Shelf Risers Plexiglas 1237x75x6
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